2024-08-16 10:21

Tillfalle: 2024-07-01-053

Regnr Hundnamn

SE33992/2023 NORTHLINE'S CAN'T TAME HER
SE37056/2022 GRIPSONS AGGE

SE37056/2022 GRIPSONS AGGE

SE41892/2022 GARDSHUNDENS HEJJIGA HUMLA
SE28423/2023 MORKA SKOGS HAPPY ANGBERG
SE23265/2023 FJALLDALENS AKELA

SE28941/2023 SEAMOUNTAIN'S VICTORIOUS VESSELLE
SE23366/2023 DANAFUSKENS AKO

SE34607/2023 GOLDEN KAXED MICHELL

SE39918/2022 HOSTAMYRENS OPHIR

SE36247/2023 OTTERCAP BLUE WONDERFUL
SE31324/2022 TALLEKNALLENS GOLDEN EXA
SE36514/2023 SANGILAK KAPPA DRAUPNIRDOTTIR
SE28941/2023 SEAMOUNTAIN'S VICTORIOUS VESSELLE
SE36455/2023 GOLDEN ROSE-BAY'S WINNER TAKES IT A
SE36455/2023 GOLDEN ROSE-BAY'S WINNER TAKES IT A
SE28423/2023 MORKA SKOGS HAPPY ANGBERG
SES50875/2022 GESTVALENS ALICE

SE16449/2022 DIARMAIDS VELMA DINKLEY
SE28423/2023 MORKA SKOGS HAPPY ANGBERG
SE28941/2023 SEAMOUNTAIN'S VICTORIOUS VESSELLE
SE36455/2023 GOLDEN ROSE-BAY'S WINNER TAKES IT A
SE32485/2023 HYGNESLATTENS QLIRO

https://hundar.skk.se/resultatreg/Tillfalle.aspx?klasstyp=VSP
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Anlagsklass Oppen klass
Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris Skott 0:pris
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Startdatum: 20240701 Slutdatum: 20240731

Provdatum
20240703
20240706
20240707
20240731
20240709
20240712
20240715
20240716
20240716
20240721
20240727
20240730
20240711
20240731
20240731
20240715
20240728
20240721
20240721
20240721
20240727
20240727
20240725

Domare Ras

VIKMAN ESA TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
ABERG KRISTER TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

ABERG KRISTER TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

VIKMAN ESA DANSK-SVENSK GARDSHUND
HOLTER ANNA PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
OLSSON ALEXANDER JAMTHUND

OLSSON ALEXANDER GOLDEN RETRIEVER

OLSSON ALEXANDER JAMTHUND

OLSSON ALEXANDER GOLDEN RETRIEVER

KALLSTROM ANDERS LABRADOR RETRIEVER

SKJEVIK ZANDRA BORDERTERRIER

OLSSON ALEXANDER GOLDEN RETRIEVER

OLSSON ALEXANDER ISLANDSK FARHUND

OLSSON ALEXANDER GOLDEN RETRIEVER

OLSSON ALEXANDER GOLDEN RETRIEVER

OLSSON ALEXANDER GOLDEN RETRIEVER

SKJEVIK ZANDRA PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
KALLSTROM ANDERS BRETON

KALLSTROM ANDERS TYSK SCHAFERHUND, NORMALHARIG
KALLSTROM ANDERS PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
OLSSON ALEXANDER GOLDEN RETRIEVER

OLSSON ALEXANDER GOLDEN RETRIEVER

ULANDER PER ENGELSK SPRINGER SPANIEL
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